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c 5/0 X 6/8 (1524 X 2032) to comply with B.C.B.C 9.10.19.
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Ab

Section Notes
Roofs Floors and Wall

@ . R1.  2-PLY TORCH-ON ROOFING MEMBRANE FL1. FINISHED FLOORING ON W1. DOUBLE GLAZING IN
(to comply wi. CGSB 37-GP-56M 5/8" 718G PLYWOOD OR EQ. THERMAL BREAK FRAMES
I — —— I and CGSB-37-6P-9Ma) (nailed & glued to floor struct. below)ON 2/2"X10" LINTEL OVER (TYPICAL)
i i i i i i i i i i i i i 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1/2" ROOFING RECOVERY BOARD ON 2"X10" FLOOR JOISTS @ 16" OR 12" O/C FLASHING OVER @ EXTERIOR
I I SLOPED TAPERS TO PROVIDE MIN. 1:50 SLOPE ON C/W 2"X2" X-BRIDGING @ 7.0" O/C (max) (glazing in all exterior doors & within 3 ft.
v 5/8" T&G PLYWOOD SHEATHING OR EQ. ON 1/2" GYPSUM BOARD of exterior doors to be shatterproof (SP))
2°X4" WOOD STRAPPING @16” O/C WINDOW MANUF. TO ENSURE ALL WINDOWS & DOORS
2°X 10" ROOF JOISTS @ 16" O.C. FL2. 3.5" CONCRETE SLAB TO COMPLY WITH B.C. BLDG. CODE 2012 9.7 & Victoria
f{\X‘I’LR;é‘i:,ﬁ'VB:"' INSULATION 6 MIL. POLY'N V.B. ( Mt. Tolmie ) OPEN Terrain AAMA/ WDMA/CSA 101/1.5.2/
1/2" GYPSUM BOARD 6" COMPACTED GRAVEL OR SAND A440-08, NAFS & A440S1-09 Class R - PG45 (360) A3
(provide adequate drainage FL3. 3.5" CONCRETE SLAB m:llgg\?vAsngTsBLEP%LmS?T{;ﬁﬁg?ﬁgﬁA II;‘II-SPECTION
( flashing membrane "upstand" : : :
_______________ N i e L e e e weny ! 6 MIL. POLY'N V.B.
% = = = = = \ 8' CEILING o3 877 6" COMPACTED GRAVEL OR SAND W2. BRICK VENEER OR STUCCO ON
= ] oL R2.  PROVIDE 2 1/2" CLEAR BETWEEN SLOPE TO DOORS 1" 19mm (3/4") AIR SPACE /
< - R-28 INSULATION AND SHEATHING. P.T. WOOD STRAPPING ON
@—, FL4. FINISHED FLOORING ON 2 LAYERS 30 MIN. BUILDING PAPER ON
5 R3.  EAVE PROTECTION 5/8" 718G PLYWOOD OR EQ. 1/2" PLYWOOD SHEATHING OR EQ. ON
> CONT. UP ROOF SLOPE FOR 12" (nailed & glued to floor struct. below)ON 2"X4" STUDS @ 14" O.C.
o PAST EXTERIOR WALL. 2"X10" FLOOR JOISTS @ 16" OR 12" O/C
e C/W 2"X2" X-BRIDGING @ 7.0" O/C (max) W3. 1/2" GYPSUM BOARD ON
= R4.  PROVIDE 1 SQ.FT. ATTIC VENT PER R-28 INSULATION 6 MIL. POLY'N V.B. C/W
150 OR 300 SQ.FT. OF INSULATED AREA MIN. 6 MIL. POLY'N V.B. R-20 INSULATION
@—’ ST TN 25% OF REQUIREDTO BE @ TOP AND BOTTOM 5/8" X-TYPE GYPSUM BOARD
‘—@ THIRD FLOOR [21.43 N (fo comply wi. B.C. bldg. code 9.19.1) (floors over garages) WA4. INTERIOR PARTITION
__________________ g g g g ~ —— THRE IR e T 1/2" GYPSUM BOARD ON EACH SIDE
————————————————— - ——————————— e RS. k:E"T"L":':TCEgQS'(’;”?” S"'I'NG)L?NOR OF 2"X 4" STUDS @ 14" o/c OR
i \ see elev. ° ny g1 " .
[E SECOND FLOOR N // 1/2" ORIENTED STRAND BOARD C/W "H" CLIPS FQ U nd g'l'lQ n Wg"§ Z'x6"STUDS @167 o/c ({f nofed)
] CEILING - WD TRUSSES (DESIGNED BY MANUF.) W5. 5/8" X-TYPE GYPSUM BOARD ON
‘ ‘ N po v THINSULATION Fl.  DAMPROOFING (where required) ON 2°X6" STUDS @ 16" ofc c/w
. " 8" THK. CONC. FOUNDATION WALL R-20 INSULATION
> C/W 15 M BARS @ 24" o/c B/W 12" GYPSUM BOARD
o R6.  PRE-FN. FASCIA GUTTER ON UNDISTURBED SOIL (SOLID BEARING) (betwesn garage & living)
— o 2x8 FASCIA BD.
@ S o0 @ 2x4 SUB. FASCIA BD F2. 16"X 8" CONC. FOOTINGS
] ] c | C/W 2 # 4 BARS CONT. 3 IN. FROM BOTI.
VENTED SOFFIT
D [ o (see contractor) ON UNDISTURBED SOIL (SOLID BEARING)
N\
________________ : | 3 = _ SECOND FLOOR i/ 18.41 F3. 4" PERIMETER DRAIN
________________ ovodTsodmodhoedongedhonedhomgdoonedbonn deeondhoodhuoehesohvodbongoosodlodibovediosodovod onodoco00RconnooqmeToonmR oAU UORMANOOMCoRNuoonReRel . _________ 3" TIGHT PIPE FOR RWL
- @ | FIRSTFLOOR '\  /
= CEILNG ~— F4. ANCHOR BOLTS @4.0 FT. o/c MAX
r- ﬁ c/w SILL GASKETS
Ny F5. UNDER SLAB INSULATION
o 2 1/2" (RSI 2.15) EXTRUDED POLYSTYRENE
- T RIGID INSULATION 4'-0" (1.2m)
CONT. AROUND PERIMETER UNDER
SLAB INSTALLED HORIZONTALLY OR
@ =< VERTICALLY FOR SLABS ABOVE FROST LINE.
FIRST FLOOR _{_/ 15 69\\ (verify with municipality depth of frost line)
Fé. STEP DOWN TO GARAGE SLAB
CARPORT MAY VARY, VERIFY EXTENT ON
SITE
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PLANT LIST

PLANTING PLAN ABB. QTY. SIZE BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME
TREES
AC 7 Scmcal. ACER CIRCINATUM VINE MAPLE
CE 3 5cmcal. CORNUS 'EDDIE'S WHITE WONDER' EDDIE'S WHITE WONDER DOGWOOD
LS 3 5cmcal. LIQUIDAMEBER STYRACIFLUA ‘SLENDER SILHOUETTE®  SLENDER SILHOUETTE SWEET GUM
SHRUBS
MA 24 #5 MAHONIA AQUIFOLIUM OREGON GRAPE
PC 7  #5 PHYSOCARPUS CAPITATUS PACIFIC NINEBARK
RM | #5 RHODODENDRON ‘MOONSTONE’ MOONSTONE RHODODENDRON
RS 7 #5 RIBES SANGUINEUM RED FLOWERING CURRANT
™ 26 #5 TAXUS X MEDIA ‘HICKSII’ HICK’S YEW
13X D
o 3XDC PERENNIALS, FERNS AND GRASSES
' 3 LS DC 13 #I DESCHAMPSIA CESPITOSA TUFTED HAIR GRASS
IX CE —— IX CE IX CE PM 41 #3 POLYSTICHUM MUNITUM SWORD FERN
Vcc;;r\fuisiE’iDiblE ;WHITE LIQUIDAMBAR GROUNDCOVERS
3 9 . 72)( PC
ACER CIRCINATUM DESCHAMPSIA CESPISOTA 6X MA o
WONDER §TYRAC|FOLIUS , 2XPC —2X PC AU 36 4" ARCTOSTAPHYLOS UVA URSI KINNIKINNIK
SLENDER SILHOUETTE X MA — 6X MA GS 54 #l GAULTHERIA SHALLON SALAL
— 6X MA MD 32 47 MAIANTHEMUM DILATATUM FLASE LILY OF THE VALLEY
EXISTING BIRCH
//’_74\\ T T~ L P Y
RETAIN EXISTING LANDSCAPING - > s N PP >
| / '\ / v\ / N\
e A \ S v \

ARCTOSTAPHYLOS UVA URSI

..... Y [ 36 X AU

IXPC

7X RS

HILLSIDE AVENUE

RIBES SANGUINEUM
PROPERTY LINE

RETAIN EXISTING HEDGE

www.greenspacedesigns.com | info@greenspacedesigns.com | 250-893.9496

PHYSOCARPUS
Fom 2XTM CAPITATUS
-” KEPT TO 4.5’ TALL
szl IX RM
I 5X PM
| T GRAVEL STRIP
KEPT TO 2.5’ TALL
2X GS
RETAIN EXISTING PINK HORSE CHESTNUT
8X MD
EXISTING BIRCH 5>3XG :M 5X GS
GRAHAM STREET 3XAC
IX AC
IX AC
KEPT TO 2.5 TALL
32X GS XM
EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT KEPT TO 2.5 TALL G s C SIGNS
8X MD - REENSPACE DESIGN
TAXUS X MEDIA ‘HICKSII’ RETAIN EXISTING LOW LANDSCAPE, 5X GS 9X PM X GS : .
ADD THREE VINE MAPLES IX AC A sustainable landscape design
POLYSTICHUM MUNITUM ‘ , RETAIN EXISTING PINK HORSE CHESTNUT '
RHODODENDRON ‘MOONSHINE GAULTHERIA SHALLON
MAHONIA AQUIFOLIUM * PROJECT TITLE =
PROPOSED PLANTING PLAN for

IXAC

ANDREW MILLS

9X PM 1050 HILLSIDE AVE. and 2708 GRAHAM STREET, VICTORIA BC

MAIANTHEMUM
DILATATUM
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PLANTING PLAN, PAGE ONE OF TWO
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SITE AND DETAIL PLAN

NEW BLACK POWDER COATED ALUMINUM FENCING AT 3’ ALONG LAWN AREAS FACING

GRAHAM STREET, SEE INSET FOR DETAILS

EXISTING BIRCH STREET TREE

HILLSIDE AVENUE

5 LATTICE SCREENS BETWEEN EACH GARDEN, STAINED BLACK

5 LATTICE SCREEN ALONG RETAINING WALL

4 BLACK POWDER COATED ALUMINUM FENCE AND GATE

AQUA PAVE PERMEABLE PAVERS FOR ALL DRIVEWAY,
PATIO AND WALKWAY SURFACES

THREE OUTDOOR BIKE RACKS PROVIDED

ONE OUTDOOR BIKE RACK PROVIDED

BLACK POWDER COATED ALUMINUM FENCING
use this style for all aluminum fencing

SQUARE, HOLLOW TUBING

POSTS 3.5” X 3.5”

- m+/-4>‘

VARIOUS HEIGHTS, AS SHOWN ON PLAN

3” SPACING BETWEEN

— GATE STYLE,WIDTHS AS SHOWN ON PLAN

SPINDLES

AQUA PAVE PATIOS WITH BORDER

a

2X2 LATTICE PIECES
WITH 4” GAPS

—— 6X6” POSTS WITH DETAILING

LOW BLACK POWDER COATED
ALUMINUM FENCING MOUNTED

ON CONCRETE RETAINING WALLS

EXISTING FENCE, RETAIN
0.9 m3 / S S Yy GRAVEL UNDER STAIRWAYS
; é é !
r 0.9 m 0.9 m 0.9 m 0.9 !
22m f 1om— om Lo 0.3 m
\[ M — S | BLACK STAINED WOODEN LATTICE SCREENS
I 317 I
LAWN !
3./m 3.0m 3.1 m : 34m 55 m
EXISTING DRIVEWAY :’EI.Om
“““ T _7';1_I_I‘T T T Tyl |
| EE R i - i i ! : B
—" L ARCIRCIE T [ E—— I E——-— """ : --—---I.-Z;rrr ———————— ) |
\ = ! 1 1 P i I RRRRRRRRRERR N
\ \ \ | IEEEEEEEEEEEENI
= : IR EREREENREERENRERENI
/ | IR EEEEENERENRENERNI
I 6.l m INEEEEEEEEENEENI
. : IEEEEEEEEEEEENI
| IEEEEEEEEEEEENI
|
0 EXISTING DUPLEX | TR EmEEEmEEm R
57 m 1050HILLSIDE : IR EREREENREERENRERENI
20.6 m |
|
|
PROPOSED TOWNHOMES | | -8 m
\ 2708 GRAHAM STREET | !
.
\ uP > I
u. |
—— L L
_____ > :
_____ |
EXISTING DRIVEWAY | 2T oc |
A y
.f f K I . 4 | — 4 BLACK POWDER COATED ALUMINUM FENCING WITH GATE
! |
=l 1= = = = = :
________________________________________________________________________________________ !
3.0 m o . i L GRAVEL STRIP
| PROPERTY LINE
0.6 m ) :
? ~29m—=— & |~
PUBLIC SIDEWALK s
21.0m 35m ~——33m ° 33m ° 33m * 33m °
vkI.Om vKI.Om v¥I.Om v¥I.0m
BOULEVARD P 9
o]

N

CROSSWALK

EXISTING BIRCH STREET TREE

GRAHAM STREET

—— ONE OUTDOOR

BIKE RACK PROVIDED

NEW 3’ TALL ALUMINUM FENCING,
SEE INSET FOR DETAILS

—— CONCRETE RETAINING WALLS AT GRADE OF SECOND STEP FROM STREET,

— EXISTING PINK HORSE CHESTNUT, RETAIN

GREENSPACE DESIGNS

AS SHOWN ON VDG DRAWINGS

sustainable landscape design

— EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

EXISTING PINK HORSE CHESTNUT,

RETAIN
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